24.06.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.6,53,853/- as on

L2.ll.2O?5) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mrs.Ragam Sridevi,(Borrower) 2.Mr.Ragam

Chinna Rao, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Pri€e: Rs.3456,000/- (Rupees Thirty Six Lakhs FiftY Six Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Depositr Rs.3,65,600/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand Six Hundred Only

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4 364338
E

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

Residential House bearing D.No: 18-32-18, Assessment No: 25393, admeasuring : 140 square yards or
117.179 square meters in T.s.No.741, situated at Gunturu tv'lunicipal Area, Block No.9, old ward No.9, sRo

[...]

or permanently fastened to anything attached to ear0t both
present and future and all easamentary / mamool righE annexed
thereto.

Residential House beari

North by

South by
East by
West by

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to tg-rZ-ZO2S - 1O,OO AM to O1.OO pM..
Reserve Price: Rs.36,56,000/- (Rupees Thirty Six Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand Only).

Date & Time of Sale: 24.L2.2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM.

Hundred Only).xty Five Thousand SixEarnest Money Deposit: Rs,3,65,600/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Si

E

Equitas small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finane Limited)

4$ Floor, Phare ll, Sp€ncer Plaza, No.759.